Blount County, Tennessee Capital Assets by Function

	As of				As of
	10/31/17	Additions	Disposed	Transfers	11/30/17
Function					
General Government					
Blount County Courthouse	1	12			1
County Buildings/ Maint.					
Pickup Trucks	3	12	=	· ·	3
Sport Utility Vehicles	-		-	0.	-
Van	1	5, -	: =	(\ C ;	1
Property Assessor					
Cars	2		: ::	(1)	1
Sport Utility Vehicles	3	25		(1)	2
Trucks	-	97	-		-
County Clerk				_	_
Cars	1			1	2
Sport Utility Vehicles		-	-	-	-
Veterans Department					
Cars	3	-	-	+	:#6
Sport Utility Vehicles	1	72		=:	1
Accounting					
Sport Utility Vehicles	2	() A	(*	=	3=
Risk Management					
Trucks	-	0)=	: :=	₩.	1
Sport Utility Vehicles	1	· ·			1
Records Management					1
Trucks	1	3 5			1
General Services					
Trucks	-	-	·	ā	1
Sport Utility Vehicles	1	-	-	-	1
Administration of Justice					
Circuit Court	1				1
Sport Utility Vehicles	1	-		-	1
Public Safety	1	02			1
Justice Center	1		-	- C	145
Patrol Cars	145				91
Sport Utility Vehicles	91 22			_	22
Trucks	6	1.7			6
Vans	4	0.7			4
U/C	2	2.2	_	ි වූ	2
Mobile Command Unit	1	:- -			1
Armored Vehicle	4		-	2	4
ATV	3		_	4	3
Boat	6		- -	_	6
Motorcycles	1		: ::		1
Bus Misc. Vehicle Equip.	3		: ::	=	3
Metro Narcotics Department	0				_
Drug Task Force Building	1	12		=	1
Cars	-		1≅	-	-
Cars Trucks	7	_		-	7
Sport Utility Vehicles	6		· · · · · ·	-	6
Sport Ounty venicles	U				· ·

Emergency Management		16			
Sport Utility Vehicles	1	-	-		1
Vans	1	-	-	:50	1
Fire Truck	1	: * :	#	-	1
Utility Vehicles	5	980	at	27%	5
Public Health and Welfare					
Blount County Health Department	1		-	-	1
Soil Conservation					
Suv				1	1
Development Services					
Cars		==	2		-
Sport Utility Vehicles	1			-	1
Truck	_	346) = }	-
Overlook Mental Health Bldg.	1		9-1	1 - 1	1
Social, Cultural, and Recreational Serv					
Parks and Recreation Office Bldg.	1	D€)	*		1
Senior Center Bldg.	1	·	***	95	1
Everett Gym Bldg.	1	E-0	-	-	1
Public Library (New)	1	(=)	-		1
Animal Control	1				
Truck	3	_	-	920	3
Sports Utility	-	.=.	200 200	020	_
Vans	3		20 20	2	3
vans Trailers	1	753 753	±7.	923	ø 1
Other General Government	1	-			_
	1	120		-	1
Thompson Brown House	1	969		-	1
Townsend Visitors Center	1	-	1200		1
Lincoln Extention Pavilion	1	-	3#.C	1000	•
Highway Department			1000		
Highway Department Office		-	3 77 5	35	
Salt Storage Bldg.	26	S#3	:#1	-	36
Bridges	36	-	-	977. 1724	485
Roads	485	6=8	(#)	3. 5.	6
Traffic Lights	6		-	-	1
Cars	1	100	(1)	-	21
Trucks	21	1	(1)		5
Sport Utility Vehicles	5		-	-	57
Heavy Equipment	62	-	(5)	-	
Trailers	3	-	:	=	3
Vans	-	-	345	€	-
Misc Vehicles	1	(2)	9 4 0	-	1
Blount County School Department					
Central Office	1	(= :	3#0	₩.	1
Elementary Schools	13	100	181	#	13
Middle Schools	4	3€6)量)	5	4
High Schools	2	0.000	-	**	2
Alternative Schools	1	/€	(7.7	1
			-	2	2
Vocation Bldgs.	2	850			
	2 1	3.50 3.50	-	~	1
Storage Bldg.	1 1	:=: :=: ::0	·	<u>발</u> 프 말	1
	1 1 2	8 5 16 16 16	(E)	<u>=</u> == ==	1 2
Storage Bldg. Maintenance Bldg.	1 1			± ± ±	1 2 3
Storage Bldg. Maintenance Bldg. Buses Cars	1 1 2		5 5 2	± ± ±	1 2 3 6
Storage Bldg. Maintenance Bldg. Buses Cars Vans	1 1 2 3			2 2 2 2	1 2 3
Storage Bldg. Maintenance Bldg. Buses Cars	1 1 2 3 6			2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1 2 3 6

Property Assessor

Transfers

SUV

In:

Out: (1)

Total: (1)

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE 2008 Chang Equinos LICENSE PLATE NUMBER 6-Z /552 VEHICLE UNIT NUMBER LOCATION PURCHASE PRICE APPRAISED VALUE ACOUISITION Date received Purchase Order No. Purchased from Received by Donated by Other Transfer Trade-in Stolen Surplus Transferred to Bloust County Soil Casevela Exchange Price Trade-in Allowance I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Furchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) 2 CNDL 43 F 086 289 28 2
NAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE 2008 Chery Equino LICENSE PLATE NUMBER 6-Z /552 VEHICLE UNIT NUMBER LOCATION PURCHASE PRICE APPRAISED VALUE ACOUISITION Date received Purchase Order No. Purchased from Received by Donated by Other Transfer Trade-in Stolen Surplus Transferred to Blount County Soil Cassers Fxchange Price Traded to Trade-in Allowance I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.	ACCOUNT CODE
VEHICLE UNIT NUMBER LOCATION PURCHASE PRICEAPPRAISED VALUE	VEHICLE DESCRIPTION
VEHICLE UNIT NUMBER LOCATION PURCHASE PRICEAPPRAISED VALUE	MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE 2008 Chay Equinos
PURCHASE PRICEAPPRAISED VALUE	LICENSE PLATE NUMBER 6-2 /552
ACOUISITION Date received	VEHICLE UNIT NUMBER
Date received	LOCATION
Date received	PURCHASE PRICEAPPRAISED VALUE
Purchased from	ACOUISITION
Purchased from	Date receivedPurchase Order No
Other	Purchased from
Other	Received by
Transfer Trade-in Stolen Surplus Scrap Other Transferred to Blount County Soil Canserva Exchange Price Traded to Trade-in Allowance I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.	Donated by
Transfer Trade-in Stolen Surplus Scrap Other Transferred to Blown County Soil Canserve a Exchange Price Traded to Trade-in Allowance I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.	Other
Transferred to Blown County Soil Canserve Exchange Price Traded to Trade-in Allowance I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.	DISPOSITION
Traded to	
Traded toTrade-in Allowance I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.	ScrapOther
Traded toTrade-in Allowance I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.	Transferred to Blount County Soil Conserve a Exchange Price
I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.	Traded toTrade-in Allowance
Dept. Head: Signature/Date Dept. Head: Signature/Date Dept. Head: Signature/Date	I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices of the purchase of

Property Assessor

Transfers

Car

In:

Out: (1)

Total: (1)

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) 26-1WT 58N 37931(39)
ACCOUNT CODE
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION 2007 Chevy Impala
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER 6/7386
VEHICLE UNIT NUMBER
LOCATION
PURCHASE PRICEAPPRAISED VALUE
ACOUISITION
Date receivedPurchase Order No
Purchased from
Received by
Donated by
Other
DIBPOSITION
Transfer Trade-in Stolen Surplus
ScrapOther
Pransferred to Blount County Clerk Exchange Price -0-
Traded toTrade-in Allowance
certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department. John John

County Clerk

Transfers

Car

In: 1

Out:

Total: 1

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) 26-1WT 58N379311395
ACCOUNT CODE
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION 2007 Chevy Impala
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER 64 7386
VEHICLE UNIT NUMBER
LOCATION
PURCHASE PRICEAPPRAISED VALUE
ACQUISITION
Date receivedPurchase Order No
Purchased from
Received by
Donated by
Other
DISPOSITION
Transfer Trade-in Stolen Surplus
ScrapOther
ransferred to Blount County Clerk Exchange Price -0-
raded toTrade-in Allowance
certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or isposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. f it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices r can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has een filed with the Police Department.
Dept. Head: Signature/Date Purchasing Agent: Signature/Date

Soil Conservation

Transfers

SUV

In:

Out:

Total: 1

	_ 4 . 1 . 0 . 1 . 1 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (V)	IN) Z CND L 43 + 086 289 28
ACCOUNT CODE	
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION	
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE 2008	Chery Equinox
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER 6-2	1552
VEHICLE UNIT NUMBER	
LOCATION	
PURCHASE PRICE	APPRAISED VALUE
ACOUISITION	
Date received	Purchase Order No
Purchased from	
Received by	
Donated by	
Other	
DISPOSITION	
Transfer Trade-in	stolen Surplus
Scran Other	
Transferred to Blount County Soil	Conserve a Exchange Price
munded to	Trade-in Allowance
	wahigle has been transferred or
I certify the above described motor is considered of in accordance with gui	idelines of the Purchasing Agent.
If it is declared surplus, it is a	vailable for use by other offices
or can be sold as surplus. If sto been filed with the Police Depart	TCIA, C = 77
peen filed with the Police Depart	1/000 "/20/2012
Dent Head: Signature/Date	Purchasing Agent: Signature/Date
Dent Head Signature/Date	A MALESTAN TO THE STATE OF THE

Highway

Disposed

Heavy Equip

Out (5)

Total: (5)

ACCOUNT CODE_131-068000-500714-0	0000_LOCATION_	HWY
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	(VIN)_ 1HTSCAAN7	XH214112
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION _DUMP TRUC	CK	
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE1999	INTERNATIONAL 4	700
LICENSE PLATE NUMBERGT3368	3	UNIT #85
PURCHASE PRICE\$43,443.43_		
APPRAISED VALUE		
ACQUISITION		
Date received02/12/1999	Purchas	e Order No
Purchased from _LANDMARK		
Received byGEORGE WEBB		
Donated by		
Other means of acquisition	<u>u</u> v x x	
DISPOSITION		
TransferTrade-In	Stolen	SurplusX
Transferred to	ov.	
Other means of disposition GovDe	ealsOCT 2017_	10/30/17
I certify the above described motor vehicle with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a Department.	has been transferred o it is declared surplus,	r disposed of in accordance it is available for use by other
Signature of Department Head Date	Signature of	Purchasing Agent / Date

ACCOUNT CODE_131-068000-500714-00000_	LOCATIONHWY
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)	1HTSHPCT3NH451905
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION _DUMP TRUCK	
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE1992 INTER	RNATIONAL 4900
LICENSE PLATE NUMBERGT8678	UNIT #51
PURCHASE PRICE\$48,092.38	
APPRAISED VALUE	
ACQUISITION	
Date received05/20/1992	Purchase Order No
Purchased from _LANDMARK	
Received byGEORGE WEBB	
Donated by	
Other means of acquisition	
DISPOSITION	
Transfer	StolenSurplus
Transferred to	
Other means of disposition GovDeals	
I certify the above described motor vehicle has be with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is do offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen Department.	en transferred or disposed of in accordance eclared surplus, it is available for use by other
Signature of Department Head / Date	Signature of Purchasing Agent / Date

ACCOUNT CODE_131-068000-500714-00000	0_LOCATIONHWY
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VI	N)_ 1HTSHN4T8MH387846
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION _TANDEM DUMP	P TRUCK
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLEINTERNA	ATIONAL 4900
LICENSE PLATE NUMBERGN1615	UNIT #40
PURCHASE PRICE\$47,214.00	
APPRAISED VALUE	
ACQUISITION	
Date received04/01/1991	Purchase Order No.
Purchased from _LANDMARK	
Received byGEORGE WEBB	
Donated by	
Other means of acquisition	
DISPOSITION	
Transfer	Stolen Surplus
Transferred to	dow
Other means of disposition GovDeals	to toke person
I certify the above described motor vehicle has leaving and with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stole Department.	
Signature of Department Head / Date	Signature of Purchasing Agent / Date

ACCOUNT CODE_131-068000-500714-00000	D_LOCATIONHWY
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VI	N)_ 1HTSDAAN7SH596745
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION _ DUMP TRUCK_	
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLEINTERNA	
LICENSE PLATE NUMBERGN3371	UNIT #71
PURCHASE PRICE\$30,800.00	
APPRAISED VALUE	
ACQUISITION	
Date received02/18/1999	Purchase Order No.
Purchased from _LANDMARK	
Received byGEORGE WEBB	
Donated by	
Other means of acquisition	
DISPOSITION	
Transfer	Stolen Surplus
Transferred to	sold on
Other means of disposition GovDeals _	
I certify the above described motor vehicle has be with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is confices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stole Department.	
Signatury of Department Head / Date	Signature of Purchasing Agent / Date

ACCOUNT CODE_131-068000-500714-00000	_LOCATIONHWY
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN	
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION _ DUMP TRUCK _	
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLEINTERNA	
LICENSE PLATE NUMBERGN3369	
PURCHASE PRICE\$43,443.43	
APPRAISED VALUE	
ACQUISITION	
Date received01/22/1999	Purchase Order No.
Purchased from _LANDMARK	
Received byGEORGE WEBB	
Donated by	
Other means of acquisition	
DISPOSITION	
Transfer	Surplus
Transferred to	
Other means of disposition GovDeals	
certify the above described motor vehicle has be with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is defifices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stoler Department.	en transferred or disposed of in accordance eclared surplus, it is available for use by other
ignature of Department Head / Date	Signature of Purchasing Agent / Date
- Sylvin - Valoritation Ticad / Date	Signature of rurchasing Agent / Date

Highway

Addition

Truck

In

Total: 1

ACCOUNT CODE_ 131LO	CATIONHwy_		
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VI	N)_1FT7W2B6XHE	E86079	
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION _Ford F250 Pick-U	p Truck		
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLEFord F25	0		=
LICENSE PLATE NUMBER		_UNIT #	P4
PURCHASE PRICE\$29,371.15			
APPRAISED VALUE			
ACQUISITION			
Date received9/28/17 P	urchase Order No.	170716	
Purchased from _TT Murfreesboro Ford			
Received bySean Anderson			
Donated by			
Other means of acquisition			
DISPOSITION			
Transfer		_Surplus	
Transferred to			
Other means of disposition			
I certify the above described motor vehicle has be with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stole Department.	declared surplus, it is	s available for	use by other
Signature of Department Head / Date	Signature of Pur	chasing Ager	at / Date

Highway

Disposed

Truck

Out (1)

Total: (1)

ACCOUNT CODE_131-068000-500714-00000_LOCATIONHWY
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)_ 1GTHK24U37E132883
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION _PICKUP TRUCK
MAKE & MODEL OF VEHICLE2007 GMC SIERRA 2500 HD
LICENSE PLATE NUMBERGY2582UNIT #1
PURCHASE PRICE\$18,864.73
APPRAISED VALUE
ACQUISITION
Date received09/11/2006 Purchase Order No
Purchased from NEILL SANDLER
Received byGEORGE WEBB
Donated by
Other means of acquisition
DISPOSITION
TransferStolenSurplus
Transferred toSold ow
Other means of disposition GovDealsOCT 2017
I certify the above described motor vehicle has been transferred or disposed of in accordance with guidelines of the Purchasing Agent. If it is declared surplus, it is available for use by other offices or can be sold as surplus. If stolen, a stolen property report has been filed with the Police Department.
Signature of Department Head / Date Signature of Purchasing Agent / Date